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Stimmen Stimmen

Liste:

01.01

01.02

01.03

01.04

01.05

01.06

01.07

01.08

01.09

01.10

01.11

01.12

01.13

01.14

01.15

01.16

01.17

01.18

01 GRÜNE
Hauser Cornelia

Keller Ulrich (Ueli)

Halter Andrës

Gehri Sandro

Tanner Julia

709

85

67

58
57

47
53

50

63

23

23

21

24

27

20

22

22

20

23

4

Liste:

03.01

03.02

03.03

03.04

03.05

03.06

03.07

03.08

03.09

03.10

03.11

03.12

03.13

03.14

03.15

03.16

03.17

03.18

03.19

03.20

03.21

03.22

03.23

03.24

03.25

03.26

03 SVP

Zbinden Rudolf (Ruedi)
Eschenmoser Hans

Zuber Andreas

Stark Hans

Brühlmann Zwahlen Maja
Keller Heinz

Martin Oliver

Stump Beat

Wolfer Stefan

Sturzenegger Manuel

Küng Patrick
Bortoluzzi Marco

Ausderau Stefan

Böhi Rahel

Breitenmoser Christian

Burkhardt Franca

Hoffmann Lukas

7'628

350

366

325

316

314

317

445

292

283

261

362

244

210

252

238

198

210

221

252

218

235

208

215

249

249

209

589

Testa Beer Angela
Keller Seline

Moneke lyke

Heuberger Karl
Müller Martin

Bolter Wilhelm

Egger Silvia

Frei Reto

Saxer Margit
Keller Andrea

Anliker Dominik

Manser Norbert

Portmann Franz

Parteizusatzstimmen

Imfeld Susanna

Mannale Michael

Marazzi Indira

Meyerhans Fabian

Münger Michael
Ochs Thomas

Pargätzi Mario
Straub-Aschmann Lea

Trachsel Urs

Parteizusatzstimmen

Liste:

02.01

02.02

02.03

02.04

02.05

02.06

02.07

02 JEVP
Fingerle Nora
Scherrer Lea

Stieger Daria Ester
Rissi Elischa

Bühler Nik

Ibrahim Jaela Nour

Schmitter Sofie

Parteizusatzstimmen

101

15

20

9

10

8

5

10

24
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04.01

04.02

04.03

04.04

04.05

04.06

04.07

04.08

04.09

04.10

04.11

04.12

04.13

04.14

04.15

04.16

04.17

04.18

04.19

04.20

04.21

04.22

04.23

04.24

04.25

04.26

04 Die Mitte
Eugster Franz
Wolfer Simon

Pasche-Strasser Corinna

Merz-Helg Petra

Guhl Andreas

Curau Samuel

Beck Alexandra

Schweizer Peter

Egger Peter

Brülisauer-Egger Alois

Fedi Angelo

Schalch-Pivetta Yvette

Zbinden Andreas

2'982
166

241

145

135

112

106

169

88

83

197

81

82

76

69

83

81

69

96

72

64

81

71

90

68

70
94

293

Liste:

05.01

05.02

05.03

05.04
05.05

05.06

05.07

05.08

05.09

05.10

05.11

05.12

05.13

05.14

05.15

05.16

05.17

05.18

05.19

05.20

05.21

05.22

05.23

05.24

05 SP/Gew.

Wiesmann Schätzle Sonja

Schallenberg Arthur (Turi)

Senn-Bieri Ursula (Ursi)

Granato Alessandro (Alex)
Greber Kenny

Binzegger Boris

Jegatheeswaran Aruleeswaran (Arun)
Ammann Salome

1'164

125

122

79

40

43

41

44

40

40

46

35

37

35

47

41

38

37

41

35

42

37

34

35

36

14

Seiterle Jonas

Berger Walter

Freiberger Vera
Diethelm Gabriela

Binzegger Lukas
Tas Emine

Cantieni Yvana

Müller Regula

Wechsler Eva
Keller Bettina

Hefti Ruben

Meier Jessica Nina

Luongo Bretscher Sarah

Tobler Christian

Näpflin Dahinden Brigitte

Mosima Anja
Parteizusatzstimmen

Müller Daniela

Gemperle Julia

Brühlmann Karin

Balschun Tobias

Bitschnau Thomas

Forrer Andreas

Frey Susanne

Geyer Raffael
Heim-Lüthi Annette

Merz Anina

Peng Christian

Schiller Daniel

Wagner EIwin
Parteizusatzstimmen
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06.01

06.02

06.03

06.04
06.05

06.06

06.07

06.08

06.09

06.10

06.11

06.12

06.13

06.14

06.15

06.16

06.17

06.18

06.19

06.20

06.21

06.22

06.23

06.24

06.25

06 FDP
Opprecht Andreas
Strähl-Obrist Michële

Manser Roland

Brenner Martin

Scherrer Maike

Schönholzer Markus

Bosshart Dominik

Stern Peter

Wieland Thomas

Moopanar Sibylle

Maurer Christoph

Fässler-Bächinger Pascale
Staub Max

Hinterberger Christian

Castaldi Enzo

Fanetti Roger
Thür Sascha

Beck Joel

Bruhin Martin

Brüschweiler Daniel

Kessler Stephan
Kummer Christina

Landenberger Renë
Näf Rick

Pauli Daniel

Parteizusatzstimmen

1'71 2

147

218
59

62

46
68

44

81

59

48

41

42

39

41

43

39

36

53

50

51

46

53

35

45
53

213

Liste:

07.01

07.02

07.03

07.04

07.05

07.06

07.07

07.08

07.09

07.10

07.11

07.12

07.13

07.14

07.15

07.16

07.17

07.18

07.19

07.20

07.21

07.22

07.23

07 EDU
Schenk Peter

Madörin Lukas

Bornhauser Marlise

Theiler Beat

Fischer Sirr;on

Truog Martin
Dick Lukas

Schlegel Carmen

Roth Matthias

Schenk Benaja

Kiss Susanne

Müller Anja
Ritschard Patrick

Diem Urs
Haueis Esther

Theiler Tamara

Graber Daniel

Berweger-Beerli Katharina
Jufer Tirnon

Toussaint Monika

Reust Othmar

Höhn-Bornhauser Helen

Hälg Guido

Parteizusatzstimmen

1'274

164

174

96

37

42

37

39

56

38

39

32

34

38

36

40

37

38

34

36

36

38
38

30

85
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08.01

08.02
08.03

08.04
08.05

08.06
08.07
08.08

08.09
08.10

08.11

08.12

08.13

08.14

08.15
08.16

08.17
08.18

08.19
08.20
08.21

08.22
08.23

08.24

08 GLP

PreËss Marcel

Schwander Lukas

Riggenbach Matthias
Beghdadi Djafar
Glauser Franziska

Rutschmann Christoph

Flückiger Jasmin
Rohner Marcel

Huber Melanie

Kradolfer Anna

Mösler Peter
Loosli-Huber Luzia

Biedermann Marius

Preiss Priska

Prandini Senta

Abt Aldo

Rusch Anja
Ruch Jeff

Stokar Esther
Rusch Thomas

Schneider Daniel
Siebs Aaron

Moser Daniel

Niedermann Margrit
Parteizusatzstimmen

1'1 76

125

83

41

37

40

46

50

46

42

50

35

37

36

41

35

35

45

32

37

36

35

33

35

30

114

Liste:

10.01

10.02

10.03

10.04

10.05

10.06

10.07

10.08

10.09

10.10

10.11

10.12

IO.13

10.14

10.15

10.16

10.17

10.18

10.19

10.20

10 EVP
Stieger Roger

Treu Sibylle
Kleiner Remo

Scherrer-Stierli Marianne

Bühler-Koch Xenia

Ramsauer Markus

Haslebacher Annette

Greuter Deborah

Brüschweiler Dominik

Stark Kurt

Zingg Michael
Brühwiler Nicolas

SchmËtter Nina

Beerli Nina

Meili Peter

Hochstrasser Rudolf (Ruedi)
Haller Ruth

Röthlisberger Samuel
Brüschweiler Susanna

Siegfried Urs
Parteizusatzstimmen

1'386

142

84

190

101

81

87

48

65

39

110

43

39

40

41

41

41

46

42

37

43

26

Liste:

12.01

12.02

12.03

12.04

12.05

12.06

12.07

12.08

12.09

12.10

12.11

12.12

12 Junge Mitte
Jäger Kerstin

Näf Maria

Pasche Ann-Cathrin

Pivetta Andrea

Avsar Dilara

Guhl Laurin

Haxhaj Gjeneta
Marku Diana

Pedrazzini Guillaume

Scherrer Philip

Hafner Elia

Djordjevic Gabrijela
Parteizusatzstimmen

215

20

26

26

10

19

9

8

2

8

31

15

5

36

Liste:

09.01

09.02

09.03

09.04

09.05

09.06

09.07

09.08

09.09

09.10

09.11

09.12

09 AUFTG
Zürcher Benjamin

Blum Roland

Hug Monika

Spiri Urs

Sturzenegger Dominik

Schweizer Priska

Raschle Petra

Debrunner Rahel

Predicatori Marco

SpirË Ariane

Hug Chantal
Zünd Thomas

Parteizusatzstimmen

226
47

16

14

17

15

15

15

17

10

13

15

14

18
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16.01

16.02
16.03
16.04

16.05
16.06

16.07
16.08

16.09
16.10

16.11

16.12

16 MASS-VOLL
Noto Giovanni Salvatore

Coray Gabriela
Harder Dan

Fuss Marion

Noto Jacqueline Eveline

Frischknecht Martin

Fu'chs Sor;ja
Zuber Alexandra

Boll Claudia

Zuber Elisabeth

Coronel Jo-Ann

Hochreutener Karin

Parteizusatzstimmen

136

13

20

11

9

8

9

10

12

8

8

8

12

8


